
MONA LIBRARY - LIAISON LIBRARIANS 

LIBRARIAN DEPARTMENT /CENTRE EMAIL ADDRESS CITATION STYLES 

Maureen Kerr-
Campbell 

CARIMAC maureen.kerrcampbell@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA 

Cheryl Kean Centre for Gender and 
Development Studies 

chery.kean@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA 

Yolande Lindsay Institute of Caribbean 
Studies; Reggae Studies 

 APA, Chicago, MLA 
 

Audrey Saddler Economics; Tourism & 
Hospitality 
Management 

audrey.saddler02@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Bluebook, 
Chicago, MLA, 
OSCOLA 

Jacqueline 
Howell Nash 

Government & MAPS jacqueline.howellnash@uwimona.edu.jm Blue Book, Chicago, 
OSCOLA (All styles) 

Sonia Stewart Language, Linguistics 
and Philosophy 

sonia.stewart@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA 

Rosemarie 
Runcie 

Library and Information 
Studies; Mona School of 
Business 

rosemarie.runcie@uwimona.edu.jm MLA; APA 
 

Jessica Lewis Literatures in English; 
Social Work 

jessica.lewis02@uwimona.edu.jm ACS, APA, Chicago, 
MLA, RSC 

Bernadette 
Worrell-Johnson 

Modern Languages and 
Literatures 

bernadette.worrelljohnson@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA,  

Genevieve 
Jones-Edman 

PSCCA; History genevieve.jonesedman@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA, 
Turabian 

Karlene Nelson 
Assisted by A. 
Palmer & P. 
Nicholas 

School of Education karlene.nelson@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, 
MLA(All styles) 

Pauline Nicholas Sport Business 
Management 

pauline.nicholas02@uwimona.edu.jm 

 
APA, Chicago 

Kareen Bourne Natural Products 
institute & Sustainable 
Development 

kareen.bourne02@uwimona.edu.jm  APA, Chicago 
 
 
 

 

FACULTY OF LAW 
 
Myrna Douglas 

 
Law 

myrna.douglas@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA, 
OSCOLA, Turabian 
 

Adrian Duncan Law; Sociology; Social 
Psychology  

adrian.duncan02@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA, 
OSCOLA, Turabian 
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MONA LIBRARY - LIAISON LIBRARIANS 

 
FACULTY OF MEDICAL SCIENCES 

Faith McKoy-
Johnson 

Basic Medical Sciences; 
Physical Therapy; 
Community Health & 
Psychiatry; UWISON; 
Medicine; Microbiology; 
Pathology 

faith.mckoyjohnson02@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, 
ICMJE (Vancouver), 
MLA, RSC 

Tereza Richards Surgery; Radiology; 
Anesthesia and 
Intensive Care; 
Obstetrics & 
Gynaecology; Child 
Health; Advanced 
Training in Fertility 
Management; 
Haematology 

tereza.richards@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, 
ICMJE 
(Vancouver),MLA 

 
FACULTY OF SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY 

Karen Tyrell 
 

Chemistry; Earthquake 
Unit; Agriculture; Centre 
for Marine Sciences; 
Centre for Nuclear 
Sciences 

karen.tyrell@uwimona.edu.jm ACS, AIP, Chicago, 
RSC 

Dunstan 
Newman 

Geography & Geology dunstan.newman02@uwimona.edu.jm ACS, AIP, APA, 
Chicago, MLA 

Godfrey  Walker Mathematics; Computer 
Science 

godfrey.walker@uwimona.edu.jm APA, ACS, AIP, 
Chicago 

Sasekea Harris Physics; Electron 
Microscopy Unit; Life 
Sciences; Biotechnology 

sasekea.harris@uwimona.edu.jm ACS, AIP, Chicago, 
RSC 

 

FACULTY OF ENGINEERING 
Yolanda Tugwell School of Engineering yolanda.tugwell@uwimona.edu.jm ACS, APA, Chicago, 

MLA, RSC 

WESTERN JAMAICA CAMPUS LIBRARY 

Beverly Burte Humanities & Law beverly.ecclestonburte02@uwimona.edu.jm  APA, Chicago, 
MLA, OSCOLA, 
Turabian 

Sandra Stubbs Social Sciences, Science 
& Tech Medical Sciences 

sandra.stubbs@uwimona.edu.jm APA, Chicago, MLA, 
(All styles) 
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